4.-6.
4.-6.
4.-6.

10.-11.
10.-11.

12.
13.

14.-15.
14.-15.

16.
17.
18.

19.-20.
19.-20.

Mazacova
Tichy
Musilova
Kraémar
Stépankova
Stépankova
Chaloupkova
Urbanek
Georgieva
Spitalsky
Kluéina
Paalova
MareSova
Hamplova
Fantikova
Strnadova
Nosek
HrubCikova
Zumr

Votikova

Magda
FrantiSek
Lucie
Jakub
Anna
Michaela
Kamila
Tomas
Kamelia
Petr
Vojtéch
Mariana
Natalie
Katefina
Anna Marie
Nela
Matégj
Eliska
Michal

Veronika

TOP 10

PRUBEZNE PORADI K 31.1.2017

395
390
380
360
360
360
355
345
338
335
335
330
325
320
320
315
305
300
295
295

7.B
7.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
9.C
9.C
9.B
9.B
6.A
8.A
9.C
6.A
6.A
8.A
6.A
9.C
9.C
6.A
9.B

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.-28.
26.-28.
26.-28.
29.-33.
29.-33.
29.-33.
29.-33.
29.-33.

34.
35.

36.-37.
36.-37.

38.

39.-41.
39.-41.

VIckova
Vickova
Sichova
Horakova
Michalik
Chriimova
Melicharova
Jary
Bartos
Vajgl
Bilkova
Malcova
Blecha
Sandova
Kroupa
Hofrejsi
Spitalska
Drskova
Nahodil

Kubankova

Anna
Valentyna
Eliska
Katefina
Tobias
Eva
Nikola
Vojtéch
Jan
Jaroslav
Jana
Karolina
Jachym
Eliska
Jakub
Matéj
Aneta
Sarka
Prokop

Karolina

290
285
280
265
255
250
250
250
245
245
245
245
245
240
235
230
230
228
225
225

8.A
9.A
7.A
7.A
6.A
6.B
8.B
9.B
7.A
7.A
9.A
9.A
9.B
9.C
8.A
8.A
8.B
9.B
6.A
9.A



39.-41.
42.-44,
42.-44,
42.-44,
45.-47.
45.-47.
45.-47.
48.-50.
48.-50.
48.-50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.-56.
55.-56.
57.-59.
57.-59.
57.-59.
60.-62.
60.-62.
60.-62.

63.

Amijid
Turek
Dozorcova
Matds
Benes
Slameriova
Trafina

Bila
Pavli¢kova
Skalova
Simova
Samsova
Vit
Lnénickova
Tuma
Fantysova
Novotna
Vohnoutova
Chomat
Janak
Vlach
PetrZzelova

Stankova

Ali Husnain
Pavel
Alice
Krystof
Vojtéch
Sara
Michal
Tereza
Marie
Beata
Natalie
Tereza
Marek
Veronika
Tomas
Kristyna
Lucie
Michaela
Matégj
Sylvestr
Simon
Adéla

Terezie

225
220
220
220
215
215
215
210
210
210
200
185
180
178
170
170
165
165
165
160
160
160
156

9.C
7.A
8.A
8.B
6.A
9.B
9.B
7.B
9.A
9.A
7.B
9.C
9.A
9.A
7.B
8.A
6.A
6.A
9.B
8.A
8.B
9.A
8.A

64.-68.
64.-68.
64.-68.
64.-68.
64.-68.

69.
70.

71.-76.
71.-76.
71.-76.
71.-76.
71.-76.
71.-76.
77.-78.
77.-78.

79.

80.-83.
80.-83.
80.-83.
80.-83.
84.-85.
84.-85.

86.

Bouiil
Jelinek
Holzman
Hola
Turinska
Malcova
Skalicky
Cerveriakova
Pasek
Stanglerova
KrejCi
Kubatova
Sobotova
Cerna
Kuklova
Panek
Cerny
Douckova
Hajek
Stverackova
Hamala
Slovakova

Milcova

Milo$
Dominik
Vojtéch
Jana
Magdaléna
Klara
Ondfej
Adéla
Martin
Marcela
Barbora
Tereza
Vanesa
Martina
Adéla
Michal
Petr
Ema
Matéj
Agata
Alois
Magdalena

Kristyna

155
155
155
155
155
150
145
135
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
111

6.A
7.A
8.A
9.B
9.B
6.B
8.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
9.B
9.B
9.B
8.B
9.B
9.A
6.B
8.B
9.B
9.B
6.A
6.A
8.A



87.-90.
87.-90.
87.-90.
87.-90.
91.-92.
91.-92.
93.-95.
93.-95.
93.-95.
96.-97.
96.-97.
98.-101.
98.-101.
98.-101.

98.-101.

102.-104.
102.-104.
102.-104.
105.-108.
105.-108.
105.-108.
105.-108.
109.-110.

Moravcova
Krajnakova
Snitila
BeneSova
Cejka
Samsa
Novakova
Jezdinsky
Jares

Pelcova

Phamova L.

Kohoutova
Novotna

Kertofova

Hafeez
Dozorec
Mamula
Pfivoznik
Trafinova
Hruska
Sanda
Kr&alova

Ptakova

Nikola
Monika
Jolana
Eliska
Marek
Patrik
Eliska
Premysl
Matéj
Karolina
Monika
Barbora
Klara

Klara
Ali
Muhammad

Radek
Stépan
Roman
Adéla
Jan
Vojtéch
Adéla

Kristyna

110
110
110
110
105
105
100
100
100
95
95
90
90
90

90
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
75

6.B
7.B
7.B
8.A
6.A
8.B
6.B
9.A
9.B
6.A
7.A
8.A
8.A
9.A

9.C
8.A
9.B
9.B
6.B
8.B
8.B
9.C
9.A

109.-110.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
111.-118.
119.-121.
119.-121.
119.-121.
122.-125.
122.-125.
122.-125.
122.-125.
126.-128.
126.-128.
126.-128.
129.-134.
129.-134.
129.-134.
129.-134.

Pikalova
Kennetova
Cerna
TomasSevicova
Cuhel
Pokorna
Nockin
Stemberova
Ambrozova
Pokorny
Fronék
Seidl
Rochowanski
Svobodova
Vrana
Neradil
Vinklar
Kubanek
MarecCek
Tichy

Vidim
Vilimova

Vostrovsky

Barbora
Lucie
Adéla
Hana
Daniel
Daniela
Dorian
Anna
Renata
Tomas
Matya$s
Filip

Jan
Eliska
Vaclav
Filip
Vilém
Filip
Dominik
Albert
Adam
Karolina

Daniel

75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
50
50
50
50

9.B
7.B
8.A
8.A
8.B
8.B
9.A
9.A
9.C
6.A
7.A
7.A
6.B
6.8
8.B
9.A
6.A
7.A
9.B
6.B
6.B
6.8
6.B



129.-134.
129.-134.

135.

136.-142.
136.-142.
136.-142.
136.-142.
136.-142.
136.-142.
136.-142.
143.-149.
143.-149.
143.-149.
143.-149.
143.-149.
143.-149.
143.-149.
150.-151.
150.-151.
152.-158.
152.-158.
152.-158.
152.-158.

Kratochvil
Krubner
Barta
Duchorova
Stejny
Stépankova
Krebs
Novakova
Dzumpel
Paulus
Bendl
Karlikova
Sedlak
Kdrner
LakatoSova
Novotny
Flos
Skalova
Zima
Horackova
Kralova
KozZnarova

Manhartova

Lukas
Filip
Michal
Iveta
Martin
Tereza
Ondrej
Nikola
Jakub
Jan
Tomas
Valentyna
Matous
Vit
Kristyna
Lukas
Pavel
Sarka
Matyas
Veronika
Nikola
Tereza

Sarka

50
50
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
20

7.B
9.A
8.B
6.B
6.B
6.B
8.A
8.A
9.B
9.C
6.B
6.B
8.B
9.A
9.A
9.A
9.B
7.A
7.A
6.B
6.B
7.A
7.A

152.-158.
152.-158.
152.-158.
159.-160.
159.-160.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
161.-170.
171.-172.
171.-172.
173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.

Bare$
Kaderavek
Hron
Rihova
Tvarohova
Pal¢ikova
Vilim
Cendelinova
Nejmanova
Kasjakova
Vyskocilova
Fidrant
Konec¢ny
Kurti
Sturmova
Kadlec
Opp
Absatzova
Mleziva
Tes
Urbanova
Jaros

Petrasek

Michal
Jakub
Marek
Kristyna
Michaela
Veronika
Vojtéch
Katefina
Nela
Kristyna
Michaela
JiFi
Vaclav
FrantiSek
Monika
Adam
Simon
Karolina
Pavel
Ondfej
Barbora
Lukas

Lukas

R R R R R R R R R R R RN NN
O O O O O O o o o o u »nun o o o

o O O O o o u wun

8.B
9.A
9.C
7.A
7.A
6.B
7.A
8.A
8.A
8.B
8.B
9.A
9.A
9.B
9.C
7.A
8.B
7.B
7.B
7.B
7.B
8.A
8.A



173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.
173.-182.
183.-189.
183.-189.
183.-189.
183.-189.
183.-189.
183.-189.
183.-189.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
190.-200.
201.-206.

Vicek
Cejpkova
Marek
Novak
Moldovan
Bohac
Boychuk
Hasynets
Oleksiy
Turcek
Zizka
Vrba
Bezucha
Karasek
Kudéjova
TureCek
Androva
Sneider
Tobérna
Votik
Pacha
Pham
Kotek

Jakub
Barbora
Filip
Pavel
Inna
Erik
Nazarily
Nadiya
Diana
David
David
Tomas
Boris
Petr
Viktorie
Jan
Martina
David
Kristyna
Jan

Dan
Huy Hoang
Vojtéch

o O o o

-10
-10
-10
-10
-10
-10
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-20
-30

8.A
9.C
9.C
9.C
8.A
6.B
7.B
8.B
8.B
9.C
9.C
6.B
7.B
7.B
7.B
7.B
8.B
8.B
8.B
8.B
9.C
9.C
6.B

201.-206.
201.-206.
201.-206.
201.-206.
201.-206.

207.

208.-212.
208.-212.
208.-212.
208.-212.
208.-212.

213.
214.
215.
216.
217.

Otevrel
Patrushev
Vébr
Matura
Opocenska
Hajek
Ondryskova
Poppel
Sehnoutka
Stastna
Lhotak
Zikmundova
Zikmundva
Nosek
Sturma

Materankova

Radek
Dimitrii
Simon
Daniel
Lenka
Jan
Simona
Radek
Tomas
Karolina
Simon
Lenka
Kristyna
Viktor
Jaroslav

Petra

6.B
7.B
8.A
9.C
9.C
6.A
7.B
7.B
7.B
7.B
8.B
7.A
7.A
7.B
6.B
7.A



